
Standard Fees
Fees List (1 July 2025 – 30 June 2026)

Reflection Space / Chapel

Without 
Chapel Small Medium Large

SMCT Prepaid Certificate of Cremation   
Weekdays excluding Public Holidays — $1,165* — —

Adult Weekday $1,175* $1,385* $1,440* $1,645*

Weekday before 9:30am - - $1,320* -

Weekend or Public Holiday $2,185* $2,560* $2,560* $2,560*

Temporary storage facility $1,045* — — —

Weekday early morning prior to 10am $1,110* — — —

Child Weekday under 1 year of age $170* $620* $730* $915*

1 to 5 years $270* $720* $830* $1,015*

6 to 12 years $600* $1,050* $1,160* $1,345*

13 to 17 years $985* $1,385* $1,440* $1,645*

Weekend or Public Holiday 0 to 5 years $345* $795* $905* $1,090*

6 to 12 years $815* $1,265* $1,375* $1,560*

13 to 17 years $1,385* $1,835* $1,945* $2,130*

Price

Other cremation  
services

Surrender prepaid cremation certificate $215*

Installation/transfer/removal of cremated remains from/into a memorial position $195*

Interment/removal of cremated remains into/from a grave $565*

Scatter of foreign cremated remains Weekday excluding Public Holiday $385*

Attendance Cremation 
Witnessing the cremation from a viewing room 
Max. 20 capacity

Weekday excluding Public Holiday $395*

Weekend or Public Holiday $725*

Postage & 
Handling

Postage of Cremated Remains within Australia $195*

Cremation

Springvale Botanical Cemetery 
Chapels

Bunurong Memorial Park 
Reflection Spaces

Weekday/Weekend 
service before a burial 
or for a memorial 
service

Small Blair (66 seated) or Wilson (66 seated) Cirrus (90 seated) $450*

Medium Boyd (192 seated) or  
Renowden (96 seated)

Cumulus (120 seated), Stratus (230 
seated) or The Sanctuary (80 seated) $560*

Large Boyd or Renowden with The Atrium  
(100 seated)

Stratus and Cumulus combined  
(350 seated) $745*

Mausoleum Rocco Surace (70 seated) $360*

Please note: If a funeral service exceeds the allocated booking time, an additional fee will apply, charged in one-hour intervals.

Facilities and Services Price  
per hour

“*” Denotes price includes GST.
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Price

Graves All graves will be prepared to permit one interment. If two or more interments will be required, this must  
be specified prior to the first interment. Fees are charged by interment depth required for each burial.

Adult Weekday  
Excluding Public Holiday

Depth allows for 1 interment  $1,690* 

Depth allows for up to 2 interments $2,070*

Depth allows for up to 3 interments $2,650*

Weekend or Public Holiday Depth allows for up to 2 interments $3,350*

Depth allows for up to 3 interments $4,180*

Child Weekday  
Excluding Public Holiday

0 to 5 years $1,250*

6 to 17 years $1,405*

Weekend or Public Holiday 0 to 5 years $1,980*

6 to 17 years $2,125*

Mausoleum 

Adult Weekday  
Excluding Public Holiday $1,730*

Weekend or Public Holiday $2,325*

Interment of cremated remains $1,405*

Other burial/ 
interment services

Exhumation – Grave $5,630*

Exhumation – Mausoleum $4,440*

Lift and reposition each bodily remains lifted $5,605*

Re-issue Certificate of Right of Interment $370*

Grave depth check $635*

Transfer/removal/installation of plaque/granite $195*

Administration fee $215*

Selection fee $425*

Surrender Right of Interment $480*

Interment/removal of cremated remains into/from a grave $565*

Ledger removal and replacement for burial or interment/removal of cremated remains  
Additional fees may apply if removal requires an external mason $740*

Material for grave shoring includes additional timbers $1,025*

Grave preparation - extra length or width 
Coffin/casket exceeds 2,200mm length and/or 720mm width $420*

Attendance Return of soil 
Witnessing the return of soil to a grave  
following a burial

Weekday excluding Public Holiday $395*

Weekend or Public Holiday $725*

Extended burial attendance 
(charged in 15 minute intervals) $110*

Burial/Interment

“*” Denotes price includes GST.


